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Since 2011, Muller Van
Severen, the design practice
of Fien Muller and Hannes Van
Severen, has been on an inspired
quest for sculpturally interesting
furniture objects — items that are
spontaneous and produced with
apparent effortlessness. The
universe they create together
dovetails quite naturally with their
work as separate artists. Muller Van
Severen is the first artist duo that
signed with valerie_objects.
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alu chair
by muller van severen

The alu chair was originally designed as an outdoor chair for Anne Holtrop's Bahrain
pavillion for Expo 2015 (World Fair) in Milan. Seeing that it is made of aluminum, it is
quite lightweight and suited for both indoor and outdoor use thanks to the treatment
with beeswax and a uv protective lacquer. The aluminum trestle of the chair shines
bright while the colored back and seating give it that typical Muller Van Severen
aesthetic. “Choosing the colors was hard for this chair”, says Fien. “For the back and
seating of the other chair we designed, we accommodated polyethylene, a material
that is produced in a limited number of colors. These chairs are painted in a powder
coating, meaning we could choose any color we wanted”. In the end Muller Van
Severen chose sixteen color combinations which is alarger number than they usually
work with. “This multiplicity of colors makes it look extra fun”, says Hannes. “You
can actually create a landscape of colors”. “The colors of the chair really determine
the atmosphere of the space”, Fien adds. “You can create a very playful or a rather
serious environment”.
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product overview
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contact

global
general manager
Stephanie Rosseel

stephanie@valerie-objects.com

retail & contract

_belgium
Pieter Van Den Bossche
pieter@valerie-objects.com

Pieter-Jan Delvaux
pj@valerie-objects.com

_netherlands
Remco Van der Voort
remco@voort.info

Victor Le Noble
victor@tuttobene.nl

_denmark
Kirstine Carlsen Meijer

kirstine@studioxviaduct.com

Marie Jacobi
info@studioxviaduct.com

_sweden
Agneta Ferdfelt
agneta@ferdfelt.se

_norway
Aina Naess + Gro Anita
woodsagentur@gmail.com

hospitality

_global

hospitality director
Nico Sas
Nico@serax.com

Camille Guinée
camille@serax.com

_germany & france
Frank De Lombaert
frank@serax.com

press
press@valerie-objects.com
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